Tel: (+971) 4 29964211  |  Fax: (+971) 4 2996422
Add: C09, DAFZA, Dubai, UAE
E: info@twinmos.com  | Web:  www.twinmos.com
DDR3 Notebook SO-DIMM
Above technical information is based on industry standard data and tested to be reliable. However, TwinMOS makes no warranty, either
expressed or implied, as to its accuracy and assumes no liability in connection with the use of this product.
TwinMOS reserves the right to make changes in specifications at any time without prior notice.
Description

Warranty
DDR3 SO-DIMM for Notebook
Ordering Information
Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Part Number
DDR3 - 1333 PC3-10600 CL9-9-9-24 1.5V
2GB x8 MDD32GB1333N 6291104600713
4GB x8 MDD34GB1333N 6291104601550
8GB x8 MDD38GB1333N 6291104602861
DDR3 - 1600 PC3-12800
CL11-11-11-28 1.5V
CL11-11-11-28 1.35V
EAN
2GB x8 MDD32GB1600N 6291104604414
4GB x8 MDD34GB1600N 6291104604421
8GB x8 MDD38GB1600N 6291104603950
PRODUCT WARRANTY